
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Complete Water Treatment Plant IFC Drawings 1 day Tue 7/24/12 Tue 7/24/12
2 Submit Approval to Construct Request to ADEC 1 day Wed 7/25/12 Wed 7/25/12
3 Receive Approval to Construct from ADEC 1 day Fri 8/10/12 Fri 8/10/12
4 Notice To Proceed 1 day Fri 7/27/12 Fri 7/27/12
5 Construction Management Activities 60 days Mon 7/30/12 Fri 10/19/12
6 Mobilization and Procurement 13 days Mon 7/30/12 Wed 8/15/12
7 Material Take-Offs and Buyout 4 days Mon 7/30/12 Thu 8/2/12
8 Barge Material to Stevens Village 8 days Mon 8/6/12 Wed 8/15/12
9 Mobilize Superintendant 1 day Wed 8/15/12 Wed 8/15/12

10 Water Storage Tank Construction 48 days Wed 8/15/12 Fri 10/19/12
11 Pad and Retaining Wall Completion 13 days Wed 8/15/12 Fri 8/31/12
12 Water Storage Tank Erection 11 days Mon 9/3/12 Mon 9/17/12
13 Water Storage Tank Testing 1 day Tue 9/18/12 Tue 9/18/12
14 Water Storage Tank Insulation 1 day Fri 9/28/12 Fri 9/28/12
15 Tank Man way Connection to WTP 9 days Mon 10/1/12 Thu 10/11/12
16 WTP Mechanical Piping 15 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/19/12
17 WTP Electrical 15 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/19/12
18 2012 Shutdown and Demobe 100 days Mon 7/30/12 Fri 12/14/12
19 Prefinal Inspection 1 day Mon 10/22/12 Mon 10/22/12
20 Punch List & Repairs 8 days Mon 10/22/12 Wed 10/31/12
21 Final Inspection 1 day Thu 11/1/12 Thu 11/1/12
22 O&M Manuals & Record Drawings 54 days Mon 7/30/12 Thu 10/11/12
23 Administrative  Closeout 32 days Thu 11/1/12 Fri 12/14/12
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